Jul 16 2024 (19:44) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Khajuraho Vande Bharat Express/22470 - VB - NR
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to PWL/Palwal
Oh 35m - 50 km - -2 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:00 6 |1 0 86 [207 [NR
2 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 07:40 07:45 5m |1 |1 188 |63 |167 [NCR
3 GWL |Gwalior Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |1 1 306 |78 |212 |NCR
4 VGL/ |VGL Jhansi Junction 10:30 10:35 5m |1 1 403 |90 |258 |NCR
5 |LAR Lalitpur Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 1 494 |86 |369 [NCR
6 TKMG |Tikamgarh 12:21 12:23 2m |0 |1 545 194 349 |NCR
7  |MCSC |MCRS Chhatarpur 13:16 13:18 2m |0 |1 628 |30 |307 |NCR
8 KURJ  |Khajuraho Junction 14:20 0 |1 660 |- 226 [NCR

Jul 16 2024 (19:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



